T

)
r‘-\‘I’T‘I 672557 © Mizimi MLS® 202:

g

512 STONEMONT LN, WESTON, FL, 33326

Immerse yourself in luxury living w/ this fully remodeled 2024 5-bd,

3-ba home located in the prestigious Lakes community in Weston.
The heart of the home is a stunning kitchen, valued at $250K,
which showcases **ltalian-made & assembled** cabinets, sinks,
and faucets. High-end appliances from JennAir, Dacor, Miele, & XO
(also made in Italy) combine [...]

$1,450,000
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 month ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 5 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 11344 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Douglas Elliman
View: Garden, Pool

MLS ID: A11672537

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story

Building Name: SECTOR 4

Roof: Barrel Roof, Curved/S-Tile Roof

Parking: Driveway, On-street, Paver Block

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-in Features, Cooking Island,

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 2859 sq ft

SubdivisionName: SECTOR 4
GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 1993
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke

Family Room, First Floor Entry, Volume Ceilings, Detector

Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

PoolFeatures: In Ground
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Gated
Community, Mandatory Hoa, Picnic Area,
Sidewalks, Subdivision Restrictions

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No



